In accordance with e
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of S

sz, LIQO2 o

o s Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

IVHITER

11]07/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

Company details

1|
campanymunter [0 [o [6 [0 [o [0 [4]0 ? M campie st

Company name in full | Blue Rock Surfacing London Limited bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Andrew

Surname McTear

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Townshend House

Street ‘ Crown Road

Post town ‘ Norwich

County/Region ‘

oo [N[R[1 [ [a[o[T]

Country

Liquidator's name ®

Ful! forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liguidator.

Liquidator's address ®

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Building name/number

Street

|
|
|
Post town | }(

Postcode TFI—F’_’_ﬁ’_

Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Oate 21 e T2fofrTs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date (

Liquidator’s signature | Surature e

X /e f/””\) X

: B
Signature date W’? IFO"? ’?’?W’—V—Si

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

, Contact name

Sarah Townshend

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

et pMeTear Williams & Wood Limited

Add:
} “  Townshend House

Crown Road

|
-

l Post town

Norwich

County/Region

= [W[R[1[ (sTo[T[_

Country

}DX

Telephone

01603 877540
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshause.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Blue Rock Surfacing London Limited

on the 21 June 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Fult Name Micpaec ITames Tuc kel

P
Signed W '%Z:ﬁ

Dated lf/(gl/ 248




Blue Rock Surfacing London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 June 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Plant & Machinery 8,586.00 12,000.00
Cash at Bank 5,000.00 §,000.00
Directar's Loan Account 32,034.00 Uncertain

Dncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,000.00

plFE e 6] 20

Signature




Blue Rock Surfacing London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 June 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated fo

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17.000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
. e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17.,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NI
17.000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) .. 6400.00
Estimated total assets avaifable for floating charge holders 10,600.00
Debts secured by fioating charges post 14 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor £0,000.00
_ e 50,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets afier floating charges e (89,400.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) . . 6400.00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,400.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured cred - Trade and expense 82,409.00
Unsecured cred - CT 8,704.00
Unsecured cred - VAT €6,262.00
o 157,375.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (1580,975.00)
Shortfall in respect of F,.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 39,400.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards craditors T (190,375.00)
Issued and calted up capital
Ordinary Shargholders 100.00
— e e _..100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members ___(190,475.00)

g

Signature = Date 2 / 6/ Qocg




1060 810Z aunf 2T

60'510Z '19A D8 Sd|

L7 [9)17

g0 | sbeg

aimeubig

896725202 .

Buiezog, sejuz 8
00O 149 Z3d '4BN0IoGIRIed ‘POOM YOUAT “iied BAISUIA ‘S$NOH BAIBUIN 40014 Jsd | PI ewsBeuey Al9jes WIBSH dSiy Bioyds  00SD
eLvri'e gus 8717 ‘plseH ‘peoy piopiar ‘ebenoD spisuing paluT sIayioIg sIslRd 06dD
00'SZ8'2 838 Z2ay "aNusHIo 1sap), AayBiay 'Bsc[D spistieH 2 saneeibiel § JN SOHD
00'66%°G 40P €134 ‘Asung ‘USPl| MON ‘PROY SQWO0D -0k ‘9snoH shey ‘Juswipedsq uogeBi| payuI wauninisay isieinads soAeH #OHD
T E£2Tous'L Z2Z1 963N *2u] uodn sgseomal ‘ucjuaqbuon ‘MaIA e Ui ‘NHD SWolsNy § anusazyd WH ZOHD
- , 0 qunowy '910Z10MkZ (URAID eje(] [afieys febe Buneoy) p pexid (usD Aunoes
o o6 9HN
00°000'0S syong ‘Aauls ‘Wed 200 AaUjO 'Aepn eSO 6 'SOUBLLY S1R0dI0D APIMUGHEN “uld W 1Y panw seginb3g sieAud LepuBlY 2OV
00°008'E HOE 93¢ ‘Aqiaq ‘euInoqysy 'muojsiiesg ‘peoy sanuloy) L2 afizjne sjebaibty L0V
00°9L5°29 Lt £3d "yBnologisjed ‘uoppely 'peoly 30l ng ‘uuey sbpo playbundg SI0108UCT LINY 0ovo
3 SSAIPRY aweN Aoy
S10})jpa1n Aueduion - g

pajwyT uopuo-] BudRKNg YooY anig



LO'EQ BLQZ BUNC 2T

DLG2 #83AT08 Sdi L 4o | afed

\@au\w\\m —

ameudis

ool 00’} Buipeoy salyug Aeuipio ¢
Lig 3d
000 QU0 0§ 00’k Aeuipig ‘uBnojoqialag 'uoppeH 'peoyY ¥oolRg “wied 9Bpo preybuuds Ny, W 00LH
d1% gad
Q00 000 0% 0oL AruIpIQ 'yBnoIoGNTd ‘POOM YIUAT 'PEEY BBWILIOY 'UNC) |IePUAL 98 seifinog v s U0GH
dn pejen aleysied saeyg an|ep
Jwy el dn paied  JO oN jeujwon  adA} ssalppy awen Aoy

sJopjotjaieys - »
pajiwy uopuc bulseung ¥s0y anig

P3JILIT POOM '8 SUIEII|IM 483 | 9



